

T.T. LIMITED

(CIN: L18101DL1978PLC009241)

879, Master Prithvi Nath Marg, Opp. Ajmal Khan Park, Karol Bagh, New Delhi, 110005,INDIA 0091 11 45060708 1 1800 1035 681 Mewdelhi@ttlimited.co.in

March 22, 2022

Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai - 400001

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra Street

Mumbai - 400051

BSE Script Code: 514142

NSE Script Code: TTL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.:- Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is to inform you that Shri Rikhab C. Jain (Promoter of T T. Limited) has purchased 8500 Equity Shares of the TTL from 1st March, 2022 to 22nd March, 2022.

Copy of Disclosure made by him under Regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2015 is enclosed herewith.

Please take the above on your record.

Thanking You

Cordially Yours
For T T Limited

Sunil Mahnot Director (Finance)

Encl.: as above

(CIN: L18101DL1978PLC009241)

879, Master Prithvi Nath Marg, Opp. Ajmal Khan Park, Karol Bagh, New Delhi, 110005, INDIA € 0091 11 45060708 | ♠ 1800 1035 681 | ⊠newdelhi@ttlimited.co.in | ⊕ www.ttlimited.co.in

March 22, 2022

Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400001

Listing Department National Stock Exchange Of India Limited Bandra Kurla Complex **Bandra Street**

Mumbai – 400051

BSE Script Code: 514142

NSE Script Code: TTL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.:- Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation 2011.

This is to inform you that Shri Rikhab C. Jain (Promoter of T T. Limited) has purchased 7134 Equity Shares of the TTL from 1st March, 2022 to 22nd March, 2022.

Copy of Disclosure made by him under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation 2015 is enclosed herewith.

Please take the above on your record.

Thanking You

Cordially Yours For T T Limited

Sunil Mahnot

Director (Finance)

Encl.: as above

NOTE:				RIKHAB CHAND JAIN,PAN NO. AEYPJ0439A,B-28,Ashok Vihar,New Delhi- 110052;(Mb.)9810279446	J-A	NOS.			DETAILS OF CHANGE	ISIN OF THE COMPANY	NAME OF THE COMPANY			
SECURITIES"SHALL HAVE THE MEANING AS DEFINED UNDER REGULATION 2(L)(1) OF SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING)REGULATIONS,2015				PROMOTER	2		ETC.)	CATEGORY OF PERSON (PROMOTERS/KMP/DIR ECTORS/IMMEDIATE RELATIVES/OTHERS	DETAILS OF CHANGE IN HOLDING OF SECURITIES OF PROMOTER,EMPLOYEE OR DIRECTOR OF A LISTED COMPANY AND OTHER SUCH PERSONS AS MENTIONED IN REGULATION 6(2)			•		
THE MEANI				SHARES	ω	_	TVPE OF	SECURITIES HELD TO ACQUISATION	RITIES OF P	INE592B01016	T T LIMITED		SECURITI	
NG AS DEFINI				8547262 SHARES AND	4	ING	NO. AND %	SECURITIES HELD PRIOR TO ACQUISATION	ROMOTER,	01016	NITED	[REGUL	S AND EXC	
ED UNDER RE				EQUITY SHARES		SECURITY			EMPLOYEE (ATION 7(2)	HANGE BOA	
GULATION :				8500	5	NO.		SECURIT	OR DIRECT			READ WIT	RD OF IN	
?(L)(I) OF SEB				879530		VALUE	4	SECURITIES ACQURIED	OR OF A LIS			H REGULAT	DIA(PROHIB	FORM C
I (PROHIBITION C				ВИУ		TYPE		7	TED COMPANY			REGULATION 7(2) READ WITH REGULATION 6(2)- CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE	SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA(PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS,2015	C
F INSIDER TRA				EQUITY SHARES		SECURITY	ON TYPE OF	SECURITIES HELD POST ACQUISATION	AND OTHER			NUAL DISCL	ER TRADING	
1DING)REGUL				8555762 SHARES AND 39.80%	8	HOLDING	NO. AND	HELD POST	SUCH PERS			OSURE]	REGULATIO	
ATIONS,2015.				01.03,2022	9	FROM		DATE OF ACQUISITION OF SHARES	ONS AS MEN				NS,2015	
				22.03.2022	10	70		WISITION OF	TIONED IN R					
				22.03.2022	11	COMPANY	DATE OF INTIMATION		REGULATION					
		-		MARKET PURCHASE	12	ACQUISTION	S O O		6(2)					
				NSE/BSE	2 13	œ.	ON WHICH THE TRADE	EXCHANGE						

NAME & SIGNATURE:

RIKHAB CHAND JAIN

DESIGNATION:

DATE:

PLACE:

PROMOTER/DIRECTOR

DELHI 22.03.2022

Format for disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	T.T. LIMITED							
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (
PAC) with acquirer	RIKHAB CHAND JAIN							
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoters / Promoter	PROMOTER							
Group								
Name (s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC								
are Listed	BSE & NSE							
al e Listeu								
Details of the acquisition as follow	Number	% w.r.t. total shares/ voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted shares / voting capital of the TC (*)					
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of:								
a) Shares corming veting rights	8547262	39.76						
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1	1						
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	0	0	[
c) Warrants / convertible securities /any other	1		1					
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares	1		Į į					
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each	Ì		Ì					
category)	0	0						
d) Total (a+b+c)	8547262	39.76						
Details of acquistion								
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold	8500	0.040						
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares	0	0						
c) Warrants / convertible securities/ any other instrument	ţ							
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting		18						
rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		1						
acquired/ sold *	0	0						
d) Total (a+b+c)	8500	0.040	į					
After the acquisition holding of :								
a) Chaves says ing veting rights	0555763	20.00						
a) Shares carrying voting rights	8555762	39.80						
b) VRs otherwise than by shares	0	0	1					
c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other								
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares	ļ		ļ į					
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each		·						
catergory) after acquisition	0	0						
d) Total (a+b+c)	8555762	39.80	<u> </u>					
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off market/			1					
public issue/ right issue/ inter se transfer etc.)								
passion router right router inter set transfer etter y	MARKET PURCHASE							
Date of acquisition of shares / VR or date of receipts of								
,	01.03.2022 to	1						
intimation of allotment of shares , whichever is applicable	22.03.2022	·						
Equity share Capital / Total voting capital of the TC								
before the said acquisition	21498050							
Equity share Capital / Total voting capital of the TC after			 					
the said acquisition	21498050	`						
Total diluted shares / voting capital of the TC after the			 					
said acquisition	21498050							
oura dequipition	£143003U	<u> </u>						

^(*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities / warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the Acquirer

(RIKHAB CHAND JAIN)

Place : New Delhi Date : 22.03.2022